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Optical Communications

Course: CO (2014-2015)

Course Coordinator: Prof. Dr. Irinel Casian Botez
Code: DOS410T

Discipline Type: DOS; Alternative, Specialty

Credits: 4
Enroliment Year: 4, Sem. 7

Activities

Course: Instructor: Prof. Dr. Irinel Casian Botez, 3 Hours/Week, Specialization Section, Timetable:
Laboratory: Instructor: Assist.P. Dr. Petre-Daniel Matasaru, 1 Hours/Week, Half Group, Timetable:

Evaluation

Type: Colocviu

A: 70%, (Test/Colloquium)
B: 30%, (Seminary/Laboratory/Project Activity)

Grades
Aggregate Results
Attendance
Not yet
Materials
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Raze de lumina slides (pdf, 232.99 KB, ro, 11)
Fibre optice slides (pdf, 902.07 KB, ro, 1) v
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Individual topics

Grades
2006:
2007
2008:
2008:
20009:
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6.42
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2010: 6.34
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First time(unannounced
50%o0f the students left the exam in the first 10 minutes
50%o0f those who stayed did not pass
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Next examinationgannounced

litigation rate: 0%

2009

2010

2011

2012






2016/2017

.



